
President:  Kim Lhota President@GHWomansClub.org
Lhota.kim@gmail.com

First Vice President:  Roi Parris GHWC.FirstVP@gmail.com
roi.parris@gmail.com

Second Vice President:   - -  open  -  - 

Recording Secretary:  Laura McBride GHWC.Recording.sec@gmail.com

McBrideLE3@gmailcom

Corresponding Secretary:  Peggy Smith peggyas1950@gmail.com

Treasurers:   GHWC.Treasurer@gmail.com

 Debbie Douglas douglasdj98@gmail.com

 Barbara McCarthy bdahmkemccarthy@yahoo.com

Past President:  Laura O'Brien GHWC.Past.President@gmail.com
laura.obrien.ghwc@gmail.com

Arts and Culture:  Lucie Lachance GHWC.ArtsandCulture@gmail.com 
lucieglachance@gmail.com

Civic Engagement:  Kathy Reichard-Ellavsky GHWC.Civic@gmail.com 
reachkellavsky@gmail.com

Education and Libraries:  Patsy Campbell Squeetie49@gmail.com

Environment:  Marie Lanier GHWC.Environment@gmail.com 
KidKamp@gmail.com

Health and Wellness:   Patty Hartsfield pattyhartsfield88@yahoo.com

Annette Felahis afelahis@bellsouth.net

International Outreach:  Suzanne O’Meally byra19@aol.com
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Hospitality:  Melanie Mathis parkcitymelanie@me.com

Budget:  Nancy Carlton ncarlton102@aol.com

Newsletter:  Susan Gregory GHWC.Newsletter@gmail.com

sgyss.esq@gmail.com

Notices:  Cindy Price Notices@GHWomansClub.org

CPrice271@ATT.net

Membership:  Denise Burren GHWC.Membership@gmail.com

 colector50@gmail.com

Social:  Jeanine Horowitz jeaninehorowitz53@gmail.com

Beth Wald hausmitte@yahoo.com

Neighbor to Neighbor:  Ruth Krauthamer rkrauthamer@verizon.net

Sally Nord wmslnord@cfl.rr.com

By-Laws and Protocol:  Sally Nord wmslnord@cfl.rr.com

Fundraising:  Maureen Pellegrini maureenpellegini@gmail.com

Greeter:  Gail Moro summermoro@yahoo.com

Photographer:  Lucie Lachance LuciegLachance@gmail.com

STANDING COMMITTEE CHAIRS 
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